(a) 604 Bakri Pole, Near
Swaminarayan Mandir Road, Kalupur, Ahmedabad, Gujrat-380001; (b) Flat
no.J/101,Block J, First Floor, GalaHaven, Near VaishnodeviCircle, 200feet S.P. Ring
Road, Khoraj,Ahmedabad-382481
to repay the amount mentioned in the notice being Rs.44,87,745.34(Rupees Forty
four lacs eighty seven thousand seven hundred forty five paise thirty four) plus
Uncharged Interest w.e.f.30.05.2024 @11.35% p.a. (floating) with monthly rests
within 60 days from the date of receipt of the said notice.
The borrower(s) having failed to repay the amount, notice is hereby given to the
borrower and the public in general that the undersigned has taken possession of the